
Housing, Community & Env SPC Trans & Water Services SPC Econ Development & Enterprise SPC Planning & Building Control SPC

Chair - Cllr. John Fleming Chair - Cllr. L. O'Brien Chair - Cllr. M. Sheehan Chair - Cllr. J. Moore

Cllr. David Hynes Cllr. Michael Whelan Cllr. Kathleen Codd Nolan Cllr. Oisin O'Connell

Cllr. Mary Farrell Cllr. Mick Roche Cllr. George Lawlor Cllr. Willie Fitzharris

Cllr. Anthony Kelly Cllr. Willie Kavanagh Cllr. John Hegarty Cllr. Robert Ireton

Cllr. John O'Rourke Cllr. Anthony Connick Cllr. Johnny Mythen Cllr. Anthony Donohoe

Cllr. Ger Carthy Cllr. Pip Breen Cllr. Barbara Anne Murphy Cllr. Malcolm Byrne (resigned Feb 16)

Cllr. Fionntán Osúilleabháin Cllr. Deirdre Wadding Cllr. Keith Doyle Cllr. Tony Dempsey

Cllr. Joe Sullivan Cllr. Frank Staples

Cllr. Oliver Walsh Cllr. Paddy Kavanagh

Cllr. Lisa McDonald Cllr. Martin Murphy

Farming Pillar

Farming Pillar Business/Commercial Sam Rose, Linnannagh, Gorey Farming Pillar

James Brennan, Larkfield, Brendan Crowley Co. Wexford 087 2343094 Edward Lyng, Ballygalvert,

Rathnure, Co. Wexford. brendan@wexfordbus.com Ballywilliam, Enniscorthy

jameslarkfield@gmail.com 087 2359229 Construction Industry 087 6826919

087 8139819 John Doyle, Cleary & Doyle Cons Ltd, nedlyng.el@gmail.com

Unit 8, Clonard Village, Clonard,

Trade Union Construction Industry Wexford 0539126000 jpdoyle@cdcl.ie Construction Industry 

Ciaran Scallan Michael Bennett, Business/Commercial Sector Anthony Neville,

scaltech@eircom.net Michael Bennett & Sons, Ernest Levingstone, 1 South Street, Anthony Neville & Sons Const Ltd

Ballinakill, Ballycarney, New Ross, Co. Wexford 051 421920 Unit 11 Westpoint Bus Pk

Community & Voluntary Enniscorthy, Co. Wexford Clonard, Wexford

Ann Walsh, Killowen Upper, 0539388651 info@bennett.ie Karl Fitzpatrick, Chevron Training & 087 2543140 info@anthonyneville.ie

Inch, Gorey, Co. Wexford Recruitment Ltd, Anne St, Wexford

086 0222672 Trade Union karl@chevrontraining.ie Environmental Rep

annwalshgreen@gmail.com Declan Roche Danny Forde, 37 Glenbrook,

djroche@eircom.net Trade Union Newtown Road, Wexford

Social Inclusion To be filled at June 2017 meeting of Council dnforde@gmail.com

Kathleen Fitzpatrick, Community & Voluntary 087 6884032

10 Fishers Row, Wexford Bernie Mullen, Beechwood, Community & Voluntary

087 2828784 Rosslare Hbr, Co. Wexford Dan Kennedy, Moneyribbon,

southend@eircom.net 087 7051733 Coolgreany, Gorey, Co. Wexford.

berniemullen@eircom.net 087 7410499 dkkennedy@eircom.net

Environmental Rep

Marie Therese Power, Riverview, Social Inclusion 

Ferrybank, Wexford Susan Murphy (resigned Nov 2016)

mtpower4@gamil.com 2 Bungalow,Cross St,New Ross, Co. Wexford

083 4442626 086 3734995 smurphy878@gmail.com
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Environmental Rep

Senan O'Reilly, Ardara Annexe,

Spawell Rd, Wexford

futureproofwexford@gmail.com

086 2427981

mailto:futureproofwexford@gmail.com

